00010     PC 1.00 130560.000000      130,560.00 2026/01/26 
TRANFORMADOR 1 75 KVA 480/380

00020     PC 1.00 130560.000000      130,560.00 2026/01/26 
TRANFORMADOR 2 75 KVA 480/380

Total 261,120.00 MXP
SAY TOTAL MXP TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY AND ZERO CENTS ONLY

1.Remarks : 5.Ship to :
    FIH MEXICO INDUSTRY SA DE CV
2.Payment : NT15(Net 15 Days after Invoice Date)    Avenida Cristóbal Colón
3.This Order is entered subject to : 1) issuance of   Col. las Aldabas
  our Daily Delivery Notice;2)terms and conditions    31170 CHIHUAHUA Mexico